
Date of Receipt Amount Claimed
Amount of Claim 

Admitted
Nature of 

claim
Amount covered 

by guarantee

% share in 
total 

amount of 
claims 

admitted

1
Archisha Steels Private 
Limited

U27205MH19
81PTC025930

NA                   7,71,04,962             7,71,04,962  UFC                               -   1.88%                        -                             -                 -                           -    NA 

2
JC Flowers Asset 
Reconstruction Private 
Limited

U74999MH20
15PTC264081

NA                   6,04,93,747             6,01,86,372  UFC 1.47%   3,07,375 

Total                 13,75,98,709           13,72,91,334                               -   3.35%                        -                             -     3,07,375                         -   

Annexure – 2
Name of the corporate debtor: AJS IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED;      Date of commencement of Liquidation: 30-04-2024;        List of creditors as on: 09-09-2025

List of Unsecured Financial Creditors (Amount in ₹)
Details of claim admitted

Amount of 
contingent 

claim

Amount of any 
mutual dues, 

that may be set-
off

Remarks, if 
any

Amount of 
claim under 
verification

Sr. No. Name of creditor
Identification 

No.

Details of claim received

Amount 
of claim 
rejected


